
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA GEESE DANCING WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WHEAT HARVEST SEASON SALON E-CERT SILVER

MA WEIHUA CHINA STUNNING MOMENT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MAKUTARAJA SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SENANTUANKILISESINDE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASSLAND PASTORAL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LIPS42 WPU GOLD MEDAL

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK BLACK COFFEE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALF EYE SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE LAZY QUEEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPRING PLOUGHING MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NORTE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG WPU GOLD MEDAL

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE CHURCH RITE SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BULEVAR DE LA VIDA SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ASTUR CF SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL58 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KS 68 SALON E-CERT HM

MA WEIHUA CHINA NARCISSISM SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202412 WPU GOLD MEDAL

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK I SEE YOU SALON E-CERT GOLD

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BURUNG KUNTUL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DANCE8 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 03 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BTB 07 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 03 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TURNWALK SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK WINNERS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AERIAL DUBAI 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 33 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BRIDGE AND TIDE WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE SALON E-CERT GOLD

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK GREECE SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SOLDIER MODEL2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FROM THE MIDDLE AGES SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THE RED VILLAGE5 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW FOX WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STAIRS52 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SKY MUSICAL NOTESF SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE LAZY QUEEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HANDHELD ELEVATOR ROOM SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NORTE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YOLCULUKEVE WPU GOLD MEDAL

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE CHURCH RITE SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AL ATAQUEL SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL58 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MA WEIHUA CHINA TOFU WORKSHOP SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ASTUR CF SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 11 SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA WEIHUA CHINA JUMPING SPIDER DELIVERY ROOM WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 02 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FLYING TOGETHER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLUE BIRD 8 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SPRING SCENERY IN NANYUAN WPU GOLD MEDAL

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK TULIP SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE YEARS HAVE THEIR TRACES SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CEUTA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PEOPLE POTRAIT WPU GOLD MEDAL

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AYER Y HOY SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MAKUTARAJA SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA SO HAPPY SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FROM THE MIDDLE AGES SALON E-CERT HM

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK NO ROOF SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA EAGLES AND HUNTERS WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE IMMERSION SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZALONE2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA STAND UP BW SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY5 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KS 68 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE SALON E-CERT SILVER

MA WEIHUA CHINA NARCISSISM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NAP35 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD SALON E-CERT HM

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA WEIHUA CHINA GUARDING 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEATHER COMBING SALON E-CERT GOLD

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK LOOK AT ME SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRAPED SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JUMPING TO THE BIG MOUTH SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLUE BIRD 8 SALON E-CERT HM

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK HUNGRY 6 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BOXING-15 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 33 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCING WITH THE WAVES SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK EVENING KISS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI10 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

JI YU CHINA STORIES ON THE GRASSLAND 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARIPOSA AZUL A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FROM THE MIDDLE AGES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA JIAN SHUI FEMALE HERO A

XIAO HUA CHINA CATCH A FRISBEE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AYER Y HOY A

WONG YAN CHINA THROW THE COTTON YARN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CARPENTER 3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA QIFUDERENMEN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STAIRS26 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BE SIMILAR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOMEN AT WORK A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK THE SKY S THE LIMIT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RUSSIAN MILITARY MUSEUM A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ONE STEP TO THE TOP A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY-2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLOWER SEASON 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PEOPLE POTRAIT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE STORYTELLER A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NO CAMPING25 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WATERSIDE BEAUTY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SOLDIER MODEL2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN AND FEATHER A

LIU JUAN CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MY FRIEND A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SHENGUICANGJIAO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

WONG YAN CHINA SO HAPPY A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRL 33 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOGONGZHU A

MA WEIHUA CHINA VEIN A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK GREECE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UFO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN MOSCOW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BRIDGE AND TIDE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE6 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THE RED VILLAGE5 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND RED CARNATION A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KLB 01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ST. BASIL S CATHEDRAL A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK NO ROOF A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA RUIXUEJIETOU A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BADERILLAS A CABALLO A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ENGRAVE 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

MA WEIHUA CHINA WANDER A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU6 A

XIAO HUA CHINA MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZALONE2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 27 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA CURIOUS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LUNCH IN VILLAGE A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS RAIN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 50 MONO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION A MINUTE OF SILENCE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE SKATING RINK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BEACH GIRL A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET LAMPS ON THE STREET A

WONG YAN CHINA EAGLES AND HUNTERS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NOVY URENGOY CATHEDRAL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFANASY NIKITIN IN FEODOSIA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MOUNTAIN VILLAGE GIRL A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI12 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA STAND UP BW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SKY MUSICAL NOTESF A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

MA WEIHUA CHINA DON BE AFRAID A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK I SEE YOU AA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN PINK25 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ZINCIRLIHANBWPHONE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OFFICE LADY 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA TUJIAFENGQING2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STAIRS52 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BRAVO ALICIA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW FOX A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING8 A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO BLACK SWANS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 16 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE IMMERSION A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HANDHELD ELEVATOR ROOM A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING9 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ORDER A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY5 A

WONG YAN CHINA DANA TO MONKS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN ERR A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WHAT ARE YOU DOING MAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MEISHUDACAN A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MENTORING 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



YANG MINYU CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO1 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TURTLE25 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONVERSATION3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEFORE THE HOLIDAY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON HOLIDAY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 11 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BILLIARDS FEMALE PLAYER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO7 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA EXPORT A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XIANGQIPULAI A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH-2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MISS TENNIS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TUJIABEITONG1 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS SHOW(5) A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO6 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE CRUISE A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK ME AND MY PHONE A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK GAMBIA CHILDREN A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASLENITSA CELEBRATION A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO4 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA TOFU WORKSHOP A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MUSIC AND DANCE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NAP35 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH-4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LEAP OVER THE SEA AND SKY A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG18 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 04 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SHOUYIREN A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JITANOS FLAMENCOS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SIT A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AL ATAQUEL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YOLCULUKEVE A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SAKARMEKELIGHT A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEEDING A

LIU JUAN CHINA TOWERING 8 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC GAMES5 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA JUMPING SPIDER DELIVERY ROOM A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BEAUTIFUL DEMOISELLE A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK I SEE YOU 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA GREEN IN SPRING 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA GREEN IN SPRING 1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRAPED A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DISPUTE5 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA EVENING TIME A

XIAO HUA CHINA YELLOW PETALS A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BOXING GAMES15 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL FLOWERS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BIGHONEYJAPAN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

JI YU CHINA WUZHI MOUNTAIN 2 A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FLYING TOGETHER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JUMPING TO THE BIG MOUTH A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI2 A

JI YU CHINA CANYON A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLUE BIRD 8 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK LOOK AT ME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GUARDING 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 02 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEATHER COMBING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK HUNGRY 6 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MATING ROBBERFLY 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE SWING A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TAOCUI A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NADIE ES PROFETA EN SU TIERRA A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE YEARS HAVE THEIR TRACES A

LONG YAN CHINA ZAIHAIBIAN3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA RENJIANYANHUO2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VINCULACION DIRECTA A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS SHOW(7) A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LHS 01 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWER A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI4 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BOXING-15 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BOATING ON THE LAKE A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI6 A

LIU JUAN CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOGAZDAKUTLAMA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CEUTA A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI5 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AERIAL DUBAI 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

JI YU CHINA OUTDOOR SPORTS ON WEEKENDS 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SPRING SCENERY IN NANYUAN A

JI YU CHINA PEOPLE BY THE RIVER A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA LAOXI A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

JI YU CHINA AUDIENCE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOGAOKU11 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MOLINETE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

JI YU CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA RURAL LANDSCAPE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XIYONG BEACH A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK EVENING KISS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA IN FRONT OF THE WRITING ROOM A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK TULIP A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCING WITH THE WAVES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK WAITING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AERIAL DUBAI A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLOWER SEASON 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA QIFUDERENMEN A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CARPENTER 3 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK NO ROOF A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRANQUILIDAD Y PAZ A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PEOPLE POTRAIT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE STORYTELLER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BE SIMILAR A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARIPOSA AZUL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN A MERCED DEL TORO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY-2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TOWARDS FAITH A

WONG YAN CHINA SO HAPPY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KLB 01 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA VEIN A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AYER Y HOY A

WONG YAN CHINA THROW THE COTTON YARN A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK THE SKY S THE LIMIT A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND RED CARNATION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STAIRS26 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RUSSIAN MILITARY MUSEUM A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

WONG YAN CHINA GEESE DANCING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NO CAMPING25 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CATCH A FRISBEE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WATERSIDE BEAUTY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRL 33 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE6 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASSLAND PASTORAL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 12 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHIJIANG NIGHT A

JI YU CHINA STORIES ON THE GRASSLAND 2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA STUNNING MOMENT A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOGONGZHU A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MAKUTARAJA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ST. BASIL S CATHEDRAL A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ONE STEP TO THE TOP A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SENANTUANKILISESINDE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UFO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)



JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN AND FEATHER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WHEAT HARVEST SEASON A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA JIAN SHUI FEMALE HERO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MY FRIEND A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA RUIXUEJIETOU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ZINCIRLIHANBWPHONE A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK MR XXX A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BEACH GIRL A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING8 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BADERILLAS A CABALLO A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS RAIN A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 2 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

JI YU CHINA REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI12 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BRAVO ALICIA A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ORDER A

XIAO HUA CHINA MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO BLACK SWANS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 27 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XUEZHONGSONGHUO3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 50 MONO A

LONG YAN CHINA WENHUAJINSHEQU A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LUNCH IN VILLAGE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA STAND UP BW A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WHAT ARE YOU DOING MAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION A MINUTE OF SILENCE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OFFICE LADY 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFANASY NIKITIN IN FEODOSIA A

MA WEIHUA CHINA WANDER A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK BLACK COFFEE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALF EYE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NOVY URENGOY CATHEDRAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MOUNTAIN VILLAGE GIRL A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZALONE2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE IMMERSION A

MA WEIHUA CHINA DON BE AFRAID A

WONG YAN CHINA EAGLES AND HUNTERS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LIPS42 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN PINK25 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPRING PLOUGHING MORNING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK I SEE YOU AA A

WONG YAN CHINA DANA TO MONKS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SEGORBE A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY FAMILY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 16 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA THREE PEOPLE ARE WAITING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH-4 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON HOLIDAY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASLENITSA CELEBRATION A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEFORE THE HOLIDAY A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

YANG MINYU CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI1 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS SHOW(5) A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BILLIARDS FEMALE PLAYER A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA LIUDONGHETAN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XIANGQIPULAI A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LEAP OVER THE SEA AND SKY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MEISHUDACAN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HAPPY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TURTLE25 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NAP35 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRIO BOYS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JITANOS FLAMENCOS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MUSIC AND DANCE A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 4 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK GAMBIA CHILDREN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KS 68 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO4 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO7 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE CRUISE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 04 A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MENTORING 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA NARCISSISM A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH-2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SIT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BULEVAR DE LA VIDA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONVERSATION3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 1 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MISS TENNIS A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO6 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TUJIABEITONG2 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SAKARMEKELIGHT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEEDING A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA THE BAMBOO FOREST IS SECLUDED 3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRAPED A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

JI YU CHINA CANYON A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BEAUTIFUL DEMOISELLE A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK I SEE YOU A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK I SEE YOU 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA GREEN IN SPRING 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA TOWERING 8 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK HUNGRY 6 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL FLOWERS A

JI YU CHINA WUZHI MOUNTAIN 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BOXING GAMES15 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK LOOK AT ME A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

XIAO HUA CHINA GREEN IN SPRING 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 03 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA EVENING TIME A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC GAMES5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BIGHONEYJAPAN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

XIAO HUA CHINA YELLOW PETALS A

XIAO HUA CHINA BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JUMPING TO THE BIG MOUTH A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BURUNG KUNTUL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DISPUTE5 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DANCE8 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEATHER COMBING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BTB 07 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202412 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GUARDING 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MATING ROBBERFLY 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK WAITING A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS SHOW(7) A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCING WITH THE WAVES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK WINNERS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AERIAL DUBAI 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AERIAL DUBAI 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

JI YU CHINA PEOPLE BY THE RIVER A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOGAOKU10 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI6 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI4 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BOATING ON THE LAKE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BABYSBREATH A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

LONG YAN CHINA ZAIHAIBIAN3 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOGAZDAKUTLAMA A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI5 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA IN FRONT OF THE WRITING ROOM A

JI YU CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

LIU JUAN CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MONKEY KING A

JI YU CHINA OUTDOOR SPORTS ON WEEKENDS 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NADIE ES PROFETA EN SU TIERRA A

WONG YAN CHINA  FLOWERS SHOW(8) A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK EVENING KISS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA RURAL LANDSCAPE A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

JI YU CHINA AUDIENCE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XIYONG BEACH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TURNWALK A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MOLINETE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 03 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BOXING-15 A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO PANDAS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 33 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LHS 01 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VINCULACION DIRECTA A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA LAOXI A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TOWERPINE FOREST IN THE KREMLIN A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU2 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK THE SKY S THE LIMIT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED35 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NO CAMPING25 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLOWER SEASON 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SENANTUANKILISESINDE A

LONG YAN CHINA SHIFANCUNXIAORONG A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI7 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XUEZHONG1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SOLDIER MODEL2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KLB 01 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 12 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA VEIN A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TOWARDS FAITH A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

JI YU CHINA STORIES ON THE GRASSLAND 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MY FRIEND A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY-2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA STUNNING MOMENT A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND RED CARNATION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THE RED VILLAGE5 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

WONG YAN CHINA THROW THE COTTON YARN A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE STORYTELLER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK GREECE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STAIRS26 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WHEAT HARVEST SEASON A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CARPENTER 3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRANQUILIDAD Y PAZ A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN AND FEATHER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA JIAN SHUI FEMALE HERO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BRIDGE AND TIDE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ST. BASIL S CATHEDRAL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASSLAND PASTORAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RUSSIAN MILITARY MUSEUM A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BE SIMILAR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UFO A

WONG YAN CHINA GEESE DANCING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRL 33 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ONE STEP TO THE TOP A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOGONGZHU A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WATERSIDE BEAUTY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE6 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA RUIXUEJIETOU A

WONG YAN CHINA DANA TO MONKS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NORTE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BADERILLAS A CABALLO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HANDHELD ELEVATOR ROOM A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK I SEE YOU AA A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET LAMPS ON THE STREET A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS RAIN A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI14 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI10 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI9 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALF EYE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NOVY URENGOY CATHEDRAL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 27 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFANASY NIKITIN IN FEODOSIA A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI8 A

JI YU CHINA REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SEGORBE A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SKY MUSICAL NOTESF A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 16 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OFFICE LADY 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BEACH GIRL A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 4 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK BLACK COFFEE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI12 A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY FAMILY A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XUEZHONGSONGHUO2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPRING PLOUGHING MORNING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LUNCH IN VILLAGE A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO BLACK SWANS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA WANDER A

XIAO HUA CHINA MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XUEZHONGSONGHUO1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW FOX A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE LAZY QUEEN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WHAT ARE YOU DOING MAN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN PINK25 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK SPECTATOR A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SHAMOFENGJING4 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING7 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STAIRS52 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LIPS42 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION A MINUTE OF SILENCE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MOUNTAIN VILLAGE GIRL A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ORDER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ZINCIRLIHANBWPHONE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 50 MONO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BRAVO ALICIA A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA NONGJIALE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BULEVAR DE LA VIDA A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TUJIABEITONG2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA REXINREN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ASTUR CF A

YANG MINYU CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JITANOS FLAMENCOS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE CHURCH RITE A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MISS TENNIS A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO7 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XIFUSHIKE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE CRUISE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SIT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TURTLE25 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA PINGYAO1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XIANGQIPULAI A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON HOLIDAY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MUSIC AND DANCE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL58 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASLENITSA CELEBRATION A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK GAMBIA CHILDREN A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK ME AND MY PHONE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MEISHUDACAN A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA LIUDONGHETAN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SHOUYIREN A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO6 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEFORE THE HOLIDAY A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG18 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HAPPY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 04 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA EXPORT A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 11 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BILLIARDS FEMALE PLAYER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AL ATAQUEL A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS SHOW(5) A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO4 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YOLCULUKEVE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONVERSATION3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MENTORING 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH-4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA WEIHUA CHINA EVENING TIME A

XIAO HUA CHINA GREEN IN SPRING 1 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DANCE8 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SAKARMEKELIGHT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FLYING TOGETHER A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK I SEE YOU 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL FLOWERS A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



CHEN YUXUAN CHINA THE BAMBOO FOREST IS SECLUDED A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DISPUTE5 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEEDING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

XIAO HUA CHINA GREEN IN SPRING 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

XIAO HUA CHINA YELLOW PETALS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC GAMES5 A

JI YU CHINA CANYON A

XIAO HUA CHINA BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

JI YU CHINA WUZHI MOUNTAIN 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BEAUTIFUL DEMOISELLE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK I SEE YOU A

MA WEIHUA CHINA JUMPING SPIDER DELIVERY ROOM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202412 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BURUNG KUNTUL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 03 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BTB 07 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 02 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MATING ROBBERFLY 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BOXING GAMES15 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BIGHONEYJAPAN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA RURAL LANDSCAPE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWER A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK WAITING A

LONG YAN CHINA ZAIHAIBIAN3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SPRING SCENERY IN NANYUAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NADIE ES PROFETA EN SU TIERRA A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS SHOW(7) A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AERIAL DUBAI A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LHS 01 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MONKEY KING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

JI YU CHINA OUTDOOR SPORTS ON WEEKENDS 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA RENJIANYANHUO3 A

JI YU CHINA PEOPLE BY THE RIVER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOGAZDAKUTLAMA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XIYONG BEACH A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TURNWALK A

JI YU CHINA AUDIENCE A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN7 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

WONG YAN CHINA  FLOWERS SHOW(8) A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XINFURENJIA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE YEARS HAVE THEIR TRACES A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BOATING ON THE LAKE A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CEUTA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VINCULACION DIRECTA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI5 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AERIAL DUBAI 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK WINNERS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MOLINETE A

JI YU CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 03 A

MAJGAARD NIELS DENMARK TULIP A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA IN FRONT OF THE WRITING ROOM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA LAOXI A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AERIAL DUBAI 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 
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